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/. |CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA CATALUNYA -16-20 DECEMBER
Day 3 - Session 3 - Group 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

Il Personal Best

Il Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
88 STK 1 24 1:53.388B  32.036  43.169  38.183 251.1 38:48.321
STK Melnik EFO
1 16:10.171 .. 47270  33.666 131.8 16:10.171
2 1:56.497 33.961  47.182  35.354 226.0 18:06.668
3 1:41.211 30.966  40.242  30.003 227.4 19:47.879
4 1:57.909B  30.076 41.367 46.466 231.3 21:45.788
5 4:37.811  3:27.356  41.293  29.162 1785 26:23.599
6 1:40.107 29.660  41.408  29.039 230.3 28:03.706
7 1:38.116 29.601  39.834  28.681 231.8 29:41.822
8 1:37.663 29.393  39.823  28.447 2323 31:19.485
9  1:36.968 29.155  39.369 233.3  32:56.453
10 IREEYXEE] 29.062 ELEEE  28.536 233.3 34:33.386
11 1:37.479 EEEXEE  39.758 28.669 232.8 36:10.865
12 1:38.335 29.346  40.048  28.941 233.8 37:49.200
13 1:52.413B  29.369  39.428  43.616 233.3 39:41.613
89 ART 1
ART F3
1 2:02.876 47.209 44708  30.959 1475  2:02.876
2 1:45.171 32,927  43.062  29.182 203.6  3:48.047
3 1:29.410 26.693  36.384  26.333 255.2  5:17.457
4 1:49816B  31.415 42523 35878 255.8  7:07.273
5 9:38.644  8:17.839  48.308  32.497 117.5 16:45917
6 1:45523 33.420  43.323  28.780 204.0 18:31.440
7 1:29.115 36.224 26305 256.4 20:00.555
8 1:51.822B  31.791  43.471 36,560 255.8 21:52.377
9 12:07.427 .. 49282 33.063 114.8 33:59.804
10 1:45.462 33.385  43.224  28.853 200.6 35:45.266
11 26.604 255.8 37:14.132
12 1:51.748B  32.037  43.223  36.488 254.0 39:05.880
90 ART 2
ART F3
1 2:27.512  1:07.248  47.047  33.217 123.7  2:27.512
2 1:47.267 33.003 44935 29329 217.9  4:14.779
3 27.360  37.649 258.9  5:47.160
4 1:32.469 27.610 259.5  7:19.629
5 1:32.709 27.452  37.716  27.541 2589  8:52.338
6 1:32.899 27.413  37.815  27.671 2589 10:25.237
7 1:33.198 27.621  37.862  27.715 2582 11:58.435
8 1:33.255 27576  37.973  27.706 257.6 13:31.690
9 1:33.319 27.546  38.006  27.767 257.6 15:05.009
10 1:33.359 27.584  38.053  27.722 258.2 16:38.368
11 1:33.339 27.540  38.009  27.790 258.9 18:11.707
12 1:34.180 27.548  38.690  27.942 2595 19:45.887
13 1:33.401 27.642  38.050 27.709 258.2 21:19.288
14 1:33.445 27.527  38.081  27.837 258.2 22:52.733
15  1:33.506 27.661  37.964  27.881 2582 24:26.239
16 1:33.463 27.547  38.078  27.838 257.6 25:59.702
17 1:33.519 27.615  38.037  27.867 257.6 27:33.221
18 1:33.559 27.606  38.104  27.849 257.6 29:06.780
19 1:33.445 27.610  38.049  27.786 258.2 30:40.225
20 1:33.471 27.552  38.033  27.886 258.9 32:13.696
21 1:33.664 27.730  38.085  27.849 258.2 33:47.360
22 1:33.764 27.646  38.115  28.003 258.9 35:21.124
23 1:33.809 27.642 38217  27.950 259.5 36:54.933
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